
 

LIVE BETTER 
Come to a Free  

Diabetes Management Workshop 
 

 Do you or a family member have diabetes? 
 

Montefiore invites you to a workshop to learn how diabetes can be managed. 
 

Family members and caregivers are welcome to attend. 
 

Montefiore Medical Group – Bronx East 
2300 Westchester Avenue, Bronx, New York 10462 

Lower Level MMG Conference Room 
Tuesday, January 20, 2015, 10:00 am – Noon 

Tuesday, February 17, 2015, 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm 
Thursday, March 19, 2015, 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

 
Montefiore Medical Group – Grand Concourse 
2532 Grand Concourse, Bronx, New York 10458 

Lower Level Conference Room 
Thursday, January 22, 2015, 10:00 am – Noon 

Tuesday, February 24, 2015, 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Thursday, March 26, 2015, 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

 
Yonkers Public Library 

1500 Central Park Avenue (Projection Room), Yonkers, New York 10710 
Friday, March 20, 2015, 1:00 – 3:00 pm 

 
Co-op City Community Center  

177 Dreiser Loop, 2nd Floor, Room 8, Bronx, New York 10475 
Monday, January 26, 2015, 10:00 am – Noon 
Thursday, February 19, 2015, 2:00 – 4:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 25, 2015, 4:00 – 6:00 pm 

No registration required.  For questions call 1-800-MD-MONTE (1-800-636-6683). 
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